



To the Officers and Companions of Florida Synod No.1

of the Gordian Knot. I declare that I am in good health and capable of traversing the rugged path to Gordian. I am a Mason in good standing, being a member of	mpanion	be elevated to the rank of (vith crave permission to b		
city of	a Master	rugged path to Gordian. I a	capable of traversing the r	at I am in good hea	ne Gordian Knot. I declare t
Recommended By: Companion Applicants Signature Date of Application Administrative Data The Fee of \$50.00 was received on: Assigned Lifetime Member Number of: and recorded on the rolls. Lifetime Membership Card and Lapel Pin were issued on Applicant Address: First:	_, in the	Lodge No		member of	on in good standing, being
Companion Applicants Signature Date of Application Administrative Data The Fee of \$50.00 was received on: and recorded on the rolls. Assigned Lifetime Member Number of: and recorded on the rolls. Lifetime Membership Card and Lapel Pin were issued on Applicant Address: First:		·	State of		of
Administrative Data The Fee of \$50.00 was received on: Assigned Lifetime Member Number of: and recorded on the rolls. Lifetime Membership Card and Lapel Pin were issued on Applicant Address: First: Last: Address: City: State: Zip: Telephone Email: Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,					ommended By:
Administrative Data The Fee of \$50.00 was received on: Assigned Lifetime Member Number of: and recorded on the rolls. Lifetime Membership Card and Lapel Pin were issued on Applicant Address: First: Last: Address: City: State: Zip: Telephone Email: Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,			Applicants Signature		mpanion
Administrative Data The Fee of \$50.00 was received on: Assigned Lifetime Member Number of: and recorded on the rolls. Lifetime Membership Card and Lapel Pin were issued on Applicant Address: First: Last: Address: City: State: Zip: Telephone Email: Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,			Date of Application		
Assigned Lifetime Member Number of: and recorded on the rolls. Lifetime Membership Card and Lapel Pin were issued on Applicant Address: First: Last: Address: City: State: Zip: Telephone Email: Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,					ministrative Data
Lifetime Membership Card and Lapel Pin were issued on Applicant Address: First: Last: Address: City: State: Zip: Telephone Email: Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,				on:	Fee of \$50.00 was received
Applicant Address: First: Last: Address: City: State: Zip: Telephone Email: Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,			d recorded on the rolls.	ber of:	gned Lifetime Member Nui
First: Last: Address: City: State: Zip: Telephone Email: Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,			·	apel Pin were issu	time Membership Card and
Address: City: State: Zip: Telephone Email: Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,					licant Address:
City: State: Zip: Telephone Email: Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,	_		_	Last:	First:
Telephone Email: Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,					
Make checks payable to: Florida Synod No.1 Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,		corder's Signature	Rec		•
Mail to: Brett A. Gordon PO Box 824,					•
PO Box 824,			Dat	Synod No.1	1 2
A A		ı	1		
ma 44 RD			R	<u>.</u>	ruiton, ms 30013
	=	./\]	41	1	
		<i>Ⅎ</i> Ϳ [Ŀ	3 E	(!	الخت